
NW1/4 OF NE1/4 W OF US-441 EX RD
EX LANDS DESC IN ORB 1037-1851.
 

HAND JOHN
15730 S HIGHWAY 441
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-6S-17-09672-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

15617.00 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

10/10/2017 DF 4.00 32,000 0 0 32,000

STANDARD
3

71,898
11,050
32,000

114,948
37,222
77,726

HX HB 51,411
26,315

114,948
0

114,948

1421/1969 9/30/2020 AG U I 21 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SANDERS DICK NAVE &

HAND JOHN

1291/1106 3/23/2015 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARGARET EVONNE MURPH

DICK NAVE SANDERS &

2026
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LAND:1:1: 4 AC'S TOTAL:3 AC'S AE/Y: 1 AC AE/N FOR 

XFOB:4:1: KNOX MH

2021HX Base Yr

15686 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,964 50.2848 56.32 110,612 1940 1940 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 976

BAS 976 100 976 35,729

FEP 112 80 90 3,295

UDU 1,280 55 704 25,772

UOP 256 20 51 1,867

USP 280 35 98 3,587

UST 100 45 45 1,647

3,004 1,964 71,898

BAS= W3 S36 E14 FEP=  E14 N8 W14 S8$ N8 E14 N10 E10 N8 UST=
N10 W10 S10 E10$ W10 N10 USP= E10 N8 W35 S8 E25$ W25$ PTR=
N30 UOP=  N8 UDU= N40 W32 S40 E32$ W32 S8 E32$ S30$.

BAS
36

14

8

14

10

10

8

10

10

25

FEP
14

8

14

8

UST10

10

10

10

USP
10

8

35

8

25

UOP 8

32

8

32

UDU 40

32

40

32

1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 28 38 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

6 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

11,050

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 10,000.00 8,000.00 24,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 10,000.00 8,000.00 8,000


